702M12-W Industrial Wireless Radio
N-Tron Networking Series
Industrial Wireless Radio
THE INDUSTRIAL NETWORK COMPANY
R U G G E D  •  R E L I A B L E  •  A F F O R D A B L E
The N-TRON® 702M12-W Industrial Wireless Radio offers outstanding
performance and ease of use. It is ideally suited for connecting wireless devices

702M12-W shown without antennas
702M12-W Specifications
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
702M12-W ................................................. IP67-rated 1-port (10/100BaseTX w/M12 D-coded female connectors) Industrial Wireless Radio with
 three MIMO antennas, bulkhead mountable
702M12-PK ................................................ Pole Mount Kit for 702M12-W Radio
ANT-CAB-400-N-RPTNC-X ....................... Low Loss Coaxial Antenna Cable (1 RP-TNC and 1 N-male connector)
ANT-MD24-12 ............................................ 2.4GHz 12dBi Mini Directional Antenna
ANT-PAD24-14 .......................................... 2.4GHz 14dBi Directional Antenna
ANT-PAD58-20 .......................................... 5.8GHz 20dBi Directional Antenna
ANT-PD58-32 ............................................ 5.8 GHz Parabolic Dish 32dBi Directional Antenna
ANT-LA6-NFF ............................................ 2-6GHz quarter wave lightning arrestor. N-female to N-female, less than 0.2dB insertion loss, IP65, -40 to 85°C
ANT-CAB-400-N-X .................................... Low loss CA-400 coaxial cable with (2) N-male connectors for use with ANT-LA6-NFF lightning arrestor
M12DRC-ISO ............................................ DIN-Rail Kit, two isolated plastic clips
M12DRC-MTL............................................ DIN-Rail Kit, two metal clips
NTPS-24-1.3 .............................................. DIN-Rail Power Supply 24V@1.3 Amp
Cables with M12 connectors